Vonom Iomin Iomax Regmax Vonom Iomin Iomax Regmax
Dual Output
Model Number
Output #1 Output #2 Max.
Output
Power
30~60 Watts S ingle /Dual Output
AC-DC Adaptor

*
For multi output models. Each out can load to it ’s max. Current. But the total power wattage shall not exceed Max. Output Power.
Note: x=Inlet Type code: x = 4, IEC320 C14 x = 6, IEC320 C6.
FRM060-S 3-x0 3 ~ 5 11.66 ~ 7.00 5 % 35W
FRM060-S 5-x0 5 ~ 6 9.00 ~ 7.50 5 % 45W
FRM060-S 7-x0 6 ~ 8 8.33 ~ 6.25 5 % 50W
FRM060-S 9-x0 8 ~ 11 6.25 ~ 4.54 5 % 50W
FRM060-S12-x 11 ~ 13 5.00 ~ 4.23 5 % 55W
FRM060-S120-x 12 5.00 5 % 60W V
FRM060-S15-x 13 ~ 16 4.23 ~ 3.44 5 % 55W V
FRM060-S18-x 16 ~ 21 3.44 ~ 2.62 5 % 55W V
FRM060-S24-x 21 ~ 27 2.62 ~ 2.04 3 % 55W V
FRM060-S240-x 24 2.50 3 % 60W V
FRM060-S48-x 40 ~ 50 1.37 ~ 1.10 3 % 55W V
FRM060-S480-x 48 1.25 2 % 60W V
3
1
.5
0
.3
±
1.0
1200 30±
0.5~0.65
4- 2.5φ
C5.0
74 0.2±4
6
0
.2
±
6
2
.9
0
.3
±
139.5 0.3± 40
35.5
Metal
Shield 5
2 1
4 3
Single
Pin 1 + V1